
All Day Menu
TOAST (GFO)
ZEALLY BAY SEEDED SOURDOUGH WITH BUTTER AND A CHOICE OF STRAWBERRY JAM, APRICOT JAM,
ORANGE MARMALADE, PEANUT BUTTER, OR VEGEMITE.

$10

FRUIT LOAF (VO)
TOASTED NOISETTE FRUIT LOAF WITH BUTTER.

$11

BIRCHER (VEGAN)
OVERNIGHT SOAKED OATS, CHIA SEEDS, COCONUT, MANGO

$21

EGGS(GFO) 
ON TOASTED SEEDED SOURDOUGH (POACHED, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED)

$16

EGGS BENEDICT (GFO) 
 BRIOCHE BREAD WITH  PULLED PORK, HONEY MUSTARD, SHAVED FENNEL, ROCKET, HOLLAINDAISE, EGGS

$26

CHILLI  SCRAMBLED EGGS 
SCRAMBLED EGGS ON ROTI BREAD, CURRY LEAVES AND LIME

$25

SMASHED AVOCADO (GFO, VO)
 PICKLED CHERRY TOMATO, BEETROOT, GOAT CHEESE, BABY RADISH, DUKKAH SOURDOUGH / ADD EGGS
OF YOUR CHOICE (+$5).

$23

BIG BREAKFAST (GFO)
EGGS, BACON, ROASTED TOMATO, MUSHROOM, BEANS, HASH BROWN, SPINACH, HOLLANDAISE, AND
SEEDED SOURDOUGH TOAST (POACHED, FRIED, OR SCRAMBLED). 

$30

RASPBERRY PISTACHIO FRENCH TOAST
THICK SLICE OF BRIOCHE,  RASPBERRY  MASCORPONE, PISTACHIO, ALMOND AND DARK CHOCOLATE SOIL,
VANILLA ICECREAM

$26

VEGAN BREAKFAST
TOFU, AVOCADO, ROASTED TOMATO, MUSHROOM, SPINACH, PICKLED VEGGIES, TOMATO RELISH,
CHIMICHURRI, AND SOURDOUGH.

$28

BREAKFAST TASTING PLATE 
BIRCHER, EGGS BENEDICT AND SMASHED AVOCADO ON SEEDED SOURDOUGH (NO ALTERATIONS)

$28

TURKISH EGGS (VO)
HARISSA GRAVY, CHERRY TOMATOES, DANISH FETTA, CHORIZO, SUMAC YOGHURT, FRIED CHICPEAS,
SOURDOUGH TOAST

$26

Lunch
$26MEXICAN CHICKEN BOWL (GFO)

WITH CHERRY TOMATOES, LETTUCE, CORN, JALAPENOS, CUCUMBER, MEXICAN RICE, AVOCADO, CHICKEN,
NACHO CHIPS, AND CHIPOTLE MAYO. 

PRAWN FETTUCINI
FETTUCINI WITH PRAWNS, SHALLOTS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE, CHIVES

$27

ASIAN BOWL (CHICKEN/TOFU) (GFO)
TERIYAKI CHICKEN, SNAP PEAS, CUCUMBER, MINT, SPRING ONION, SHALLOTS, EGG, RICE

$26

SIDES
BASKET OF SALTED CHIPS WITH  AIOLI

$9

$26FIRECRACKER PORK BELLY/TOFU (GFO)
PORK BELLY, CHILLI JAM, FOLDED EGGS, VIETNAMESE SALAD, ROTI BREAD

ASIAN BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER (GFO)
CHICKEN, LETTUCE, EDDYS BURGER SAUCE, CHEESE, KIMCHI, CHIPS. 

$27

STEAK SANGA (GFO)
SCOTCH FILLET, SALAMI, EGG, CHEESE, LETTUCE, CARAMELISED ONION, TOMATO, RELISH, CHIMICHURRI,
CHIPS

$27.5

EXTRAS:
$2GLUTEN-FREE BREAD OPTION, HOLLANDAISE
$3RELISH
$4GOAT CHEESE | HASH BROWN | SPINACH | ROASTED TOMATO | POACHED EGG
$5SMASHED AVOCADO | MUSHROOMS
$6BACON | SALMON | CHORIZO 

PLEASE SEE OUR DISPLAY CABINET FOR FURTHER OPTIONS

GFO: GLUTEN-FREE OPTION VO: VEGAN OPTION 

eddy and wil ls®
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KIDS MEAL

eddy and wil ls®

$6 CEREAL WITH MILK 
        - COCO POPS | RICE BUBBLES

$9 TOAST WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SPREAD 
        - STRAWBERRY JAM | APRICOT JAM | MARMALADE PEANUT BUTTER | VEGEMITE 

$7 EGG ON TOAST 

$11 BACON AND EGG ON TOAST 

$10CHEESE AND VEGEMITE SOLDIERS 

$12 PANCAKES WITH ICECREAM, MAPLE SYRUP, AND FRESH FRUIT

ALL DAY BREAKFAST:

LUNCH:

$8HAM AND CHEESE TOASTY 
$12CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH CHIPS 

DRINKS:

$5KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE 
$2BUBBACHINO 

$6KIDS MILKSHAKE 
   - VANILLA | CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY | CARAMEL | LIME 

$5ORANGE JUICE/APPLE JUICE
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COFFEE

HOT DRINKS 

REGULAR: $5.50 |  LARGE: $6

$7CALMER SUTRA CHAI (POT) 
LATTE | TEA           
(PLEASE NOTE THIS IS A BREWED CHAI SERVED IN A TEAPOT.)

$5.50CHAI LATTE (MUG)

$5HOT CHOCOLATE

$5.50TEA 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST | EARL GREY | FRAGRANT GREEN TEA | ZESTY MINT |
LEMONGRASS AND GINGER | CHAMOMILE

$5TURMERIC LATTE 

$8BISCOFF HOTCHOCOLATE

COLD DRINKS 

$8MILK SHAKE: VANILLA | CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY | CARAMEL | LIME | BISCOFF 

$8ICED COFFEE |  ICED CHOCOLATE |  ICED CHAI
$5APPLE JUICE

$8.20COLD-PRESSED JUICE 
BOTANICAL: APPLE, SPINACH, KALE, CUCUMBER, CELERY, LETTUCE, LEMON,
GINGER
TROPICAL BLISS: ORANGE, PASSIONFRUIT, LUCUMA
ANTIOX: APPLE, RASPBERRY, PASSIONFRUIT, RHUBARB
IMMUNITY: CARROT, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CELERY, LEMON, TURMERIC

$11TROPICAL SMOOTHIE: MANGO, PASSION FRUIT, COCONUT MILK
$5COKE |  COKE NO SUGAR | LEMONADE |  MINERAL WATER |  LEMON LIME AND

BITTERS 

$7KOMBUCHA: LEMON GINGER | RASPBERRY LEMONADE

$7.50MONT BLANC : COLD BREW TOPPED WITH CREAM
SIGNATURE  ICED DRINKS

$7ICED BISCOFF LATTE

$9PISTACHIO ICED LATTE
$7ICED HONEYCOMB LATTE

FRESH JUICES

$10BEET ME UP JUICE:  FRESH ORANGE | BEETROOT | CARROT | MINT
$9ORANGE

ALCOHOL

HOUSE WINES (BY GLASS)

SPARKLING
RED WINE

SOUVBLANC
BEER : (COCKIES PALE ALE) :CIDER (APPPLE)

$10

MATCHA LOVERS
$6MATCHA LATTE

$9STRAWBERRY MATCHA | MANGO MATCHA
$8ICED MATCHA

STRAWBERRY CREAM MATCHA | MANGO CREAM MATCHA

$49BOOZY BRUNCH: CHOOSE ANY MENU ITEM: ONE HOUR OF BOTTOMLESS
MIMOSSAS

SOY | ALMOND | LACTOSE FREE | OAT | COCONUT
+$1EXTRA SHOT | DECAF
+$0.5AFFOGATO

$11


